St. Ambrose Sea Breeze School 900 Edgewater Boulevard Foster City CA 94404-3709 admin@seabreezeschool.com



After School Program Schedule of Fees 2019-2020 School Year

Monthly Fees: 5 days/week Kindergarten \$750.00

5 days/week

Grades 1&Up \$565.00

Tuition payments are due on the first day of each month. A \$50.00 late fee will be assessed on balances owing after the 5th day of each month.

A one-time Disaster Preparedness Kit fee of \$23.00 will be charged for each new student.

We are unable to offer a tuition rebate, allowance or deduction for absence for any reason.

St. Ambrose Sea Breeze School 900 Edgewater Boulevard Foster City CA 94404-3709 admin@seabreezeschool.com

After School Program Schedule of Fees 2019-2020 School Year



Monthly Fees: 5 days/week
Kindergarten \$750.00

5 days/week

Grades 1-3 \$565.00

Tuition payments are due on the first day of each month. A \$50.00 late fee will be assessed on balances owing after the 5th day of each month.

A one-time Disaster Preparedness Kit fee of \$23.00 will be charged for each new student.

We are unable to offer a tuition rebate, allowance or deduction for absence for any reason.